
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2105 Apache Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

49
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Dorothy Krause dorothyk@charter.netF1 Data Consulting Service (608) 271-7532

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Contract 7773

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

9/9/2016


